
2013 BC/YK SUMMERSKATE

BURNABY, BC

Pre-Juvenile Dance  - Pattern Dance (1) - Swing Dance

R Weber/G Beacom  18.38 14.35  4.03  0.00  0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

08-15-13 to 08-18-13

Racquet Club of V,BC/YK

ClubRank

1

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 J3 J4

 1 SD11 1.40 0.00 0 0 -1 1 - - - - - -  1.40- -

 2 SD21 2.00 -0.25 0 -1 -1 0 - - - - - -  1.75- -

 3 SD31 1.40 0.08 0 0 0 1 - - - - - -  1.48- -

 4 SD41 2.20 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - - - - -  2.20- -

 5 SD12 1.60 -0.13 0 0 -1 0 - - - - - -  1.47- -

 6 SD22 2.20 -0.35 0 -1 -1 0 - - - - - -  1.85- -

 7 SD32 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - - - - -  1.60- -

 8 SD42 2.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - - - - -  2.60- -

 14.35

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge

d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 0.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.75 - - - - - -  1.46Skating Skill - -

 0.50 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.75 - - - - - -  0.72Performance - -

 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.50 - - - - - -  0.63Interpretation - -

 0.75 1.25 1.50 1.25 2.50 - - - - - -  1.22Timing - -

 4.03

Deductions

 0.00

Versions: CSS(13.01.01), SOV(13.01.01), SP(13.01.01)Date:15-Aug-2013  5:53:41PM

 



2013 BC/YK SUMMERSKATE

BURNABY, BC

Pre-Juvenile Dance  - Pattern Dance (1) - Swing Dance

A Darrah/R Comisky  17.95 13.99  3.96  0.00  0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

08-15-13 to 08-18-13

Racquet Club of V,BC/YK

ClubRank

2

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 J3 J4

 1 SD11 1.40 0.08 0 0 0 1 - - - - - -  1.48- -

 2 SD21 2.00 -0.13 -1 0 0 0 - - - - - -  1.87- -

 3 SD31 1.40 -0.15 -1 0 -1 0 - - - - - -  1.25- -

 4 SD41 2.20 -0.13 0 0 0 -1 - - - - - -  2.07- -

 5 SD12 1.60 -0.25 -1 0 -1 0 - - - - - -  1.35- -

 6 SD22 2.20 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - - - - -  2.20- -

 7 SD32 1.60 -0.25 -1 0 -1 0 - - - - - -  1.35- -

 8 SD42 2.60 -0.18 0 0 -1 0 - - - - - -  2.42- -

 13.99

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge

d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 0.75 1.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 - - - - - -  1.27Skating Skill - -

 0.50 0.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 - - - - - -  0.75Performance - -

 0.50 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 - - - - - -  0.72Interpretation - -

 0.75 1.00 1.75 1.50 2.25 - - - - - -  1.22Timing - -

 3.96

Deductions

 0.00

Versions: CSS(13.01.01), SOV(13.01.01), SP(13.01.01)Date:15-Aug-2013  5:53:41PM

 


